
ROUND 1 GAME WON BY SCORE ROUND 2 GAME WON BY SCORE

Overall District Record Within Classification Record

Tuesday, March 5 Northside @ Quanah Good Friday Thursday, March 28 Quanah @ Northside
Knox City @ Memphis Friday, March 29 Memphis @ Knox City 
Electra @ Seymour Seymour @ Electra 
Harrold@ Munday Munday @ Harrold 

Friday, March 8 Seymour @ Knox City Double Header 4/2 Tuesday, April 2 Knox City @ Seymour DH
Memphis @ Northiside  Northside @ Memphis 
Quanah @ Harrold Harrold @ Quanah 
Munday@ Electra Electra @ Munday

Tuesday, March 12 Knox CIty @ Harrold Friday, April 5 Harrold @ Knox CIty 
Electra @ Quanah Quanah @ Electra 
Seymour @ Memphis Memphis @ Seymour 
Northside @Munday Munday@ Northside 

Friday, March 15 Memphis @ Electra Tuesday, April 9 Electra @ Memphis 
Quanah @ Knox City Knox City @ Quanah 
Harrold @ Northside Northside @ Harrold 

Monday, March 11 Munday @ Seymour Seymour @ Munday 

Tuesday, March 19 Electra @ Northside Friday, April 12 Northside @ Electra 
Seymour @ Harrold Harrold @ Seymour 
Memphis @ Quanah Quanah @ Memphis 
Knox City @Munday Munday @ Knox City 

Friday, March 22 Quanah @ Seymour Tuesday, April 16 Seymour @ Quanah
Harrold @ Electra Electra @ Harrold
Northside @ Knox CIty Knox City @ Northside 
Munday@ Memphis Memphis @ Munday

Tuesday, March 26 Harrold @ Memphis Friday, April 19 Memphis @ Harrold 
Northside @ Seymour Seymour @ Northside
Knox City @ Electra Electra @ Knox City 
Quanah @Munday Munday @ Quanah 

Place
Electra Electra 1A
Harrold Harrold 1A
Knox City Knox City 1A
Memphis Munday 1A
Munday Northside 1A
Northside Memphis 2A
Quanah Quanah 2A
Seymour Seymour 2A


